358 Late Models

Car#

43D
51x
16

J3

69w
5x
03
72
28N

32x

22c¢
23p
87
210
22%
99
7D

4N

Name

Tom Decker Jr
Brad Benton
Nick Botteicher
Jarod Ivory

Matt Martin

Marvin Williams Jr

Nick Erskine

Dan Beatty

Dave Buchanon

Nate Smith
Bryan Benton
Nick Fulmer
Mike Blazer
Cory Price
John Weaver
Dylan Burkett
Ryan Sager
Rob Marhefka
Ryan Dixon

Shane Niheart

Points

414
358
343
295
284
228
209
168
166
162
158
152
140
108
100
84

66

60

59

59



151
14
42
29
12jr
38L
49
23jr
87
81
27
17
4A
3H

99

Kyle Leer
Matt Adams
Jamie Barber
Ryan Caldwell
Cheyenne Reed Jr
Mike Laughard
Ray Ciccarelli
Bill Phillips
Robert Leighty
DJ Garrette
Lee Zeger
Scott Ickes
Paul Ivory
Shawn Hadden

Tim Snare Jr

58

56

52

47

46

44

42

40

38

32

32

29

28



